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The following factbased overview showcases the enormous
power of RadioX

Including the intrinsic value of Radio

What radio means to listeners today

The commercial environment that only Radio provides
The ubiquitous platforms of Radio

A clear comparison of Radio to other media

The loyal and rabid connection of Radio and its listeners
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And finally, why Radio is still the most powerful and compelling
advertising platform today
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Why do so many people in Palm Springs
_still hsten to Radid?
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r AMERICANS: SPEND MORE TIMBWITHH
RADIO THANV\WITH STREAMINGAUDI® O

Share of Ear
|l YSNAOIYyaQ mob {KIFENB 2F ¢AYS
Spent Listening to Audio Sources

Owned Music (CDs,
Digital music files,
etc.)

14%

SiriusXM
8%

TV Music Channels

5%
Podcasts
4%
Other
3%

Note: AM/FM radio includes over the air and online streaming.
Streaming Audio includes pure plays such as Pandora, Spotify, and others.
Source: Edison Research, Share of Ear Q1 2018, Americans spend an average of 3 hours and 49 minutes each day condthsiggaphdiepresents the
share of time spent with each. Based on a nationally representative sample of 5,538 American ages 13+ who compledad adié listening diary. qleegi”s,c‘;n
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CENTERPIECE OF AUDI®©)

Owned music

The size and strength of AM/FM radio

AMFM radio | 47 %%

| 12%

Music videos on YouTube_

| 9%

Ad-free SiriusXM_D 5%

TV music channels_| A 5%
Ad-supported Pandora | { 4%
Other streaming audio | { 4%

Other

Podcasts |

Ad-free Spotify ]
Ad-supported SiriusXM_
Ad-supported Spotify_
Ad-free Pandora |

_A3%
A 3%
A 2%
A 2%
2%
1%

AmazonMusic

4 1%

Apple MusicJ] 0.6%

Share of audio time spent among
Persons 18+

Source: Edison Resear&hare of EaiQ2Q4 2017, Q1 2018. Persons 18+. @ \\'
SiriusXM Ad-Supported: Spoken Word. Agtee: Music @dison \\

Percentages may not add up to 100 due to

rounding

CUMULUS  westwood One



iﬁ ONLINE RADIOUISTENINGC:
COMPLEMENTS OVMER:-THE-AIR RADIQ®)

% of monthly Online Radio listeners who listened to
over-the-air AM/FM Radio
Monday-Sunday, 6amid

Adults 18+ Adults 18-34 Adults 18-49 Adults 25-54 Women 25-54

Online Radio = Listening to AM/FM radio stations online and/or
listening to audio content available only on the Internet.

Source: Scarborough R1 2017 (February 2QMarch 2017), Palm Springs. ﬁ Scarborough.
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23.9% OF PALM SPRINGS ADULTS 18+ HAVE
VISITED PANDORA IN THE PAST MONTH .

Adults 18+

92.3% 90.8%

Adults 18-34 Adults 18-49

Adults 25-54

24.3%

Adults 35-64

Listened to Radio Past Week (M-Su, 6a-mid)

Visited Pandora Past Month

Source: Scarborough R1 2017 (February 2@March 2017), Palm Springs.

J Scarborough.



